lll Prueba Copa FEMECYV de Escalada en Bloque - Fem Subl16

PosicDorsal
1 0050
0049
0054
0055
0052
0051
0053

N O Ok WD

Apellidos, Nombre

Lledo Gomez

, Adrian

Sempere Gonzalez
Stewart Simon , Lara El
Sepulveda Ferris , Cand
Briongos Matrtin , Vera

Plaza Lopez

, Paula

Ripoll Moya , Ainara

Alcoi, 15/09/2018
Clasificacion final

Federaci

Valenc
, Lu Valenc

Murcia
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Semi F
06.06.06.06
06.10.06.07
05.06.06.07
04.08.05.06
02.02.05.05
03.05.06.08
01.01.03.03

Final
04.04.04.04
04.04.04.04
03.03.04.04
03.03.04.04
01.01.04.04
01.03.04.07
00.00.01.01



